
GIMOTRÄFFEN 300m 2015-06-27

GIMO
Final VET

1 Bengt Myrberg Skogstibble Skf (C) 46 47 44 137 47 44 91 228 40 31 71 299

2 Börje Nilsson Östhammar (C) 45 48 41 134 47 33 80 214 46 38 84 298

3 Börje Forsberg Östhammar (C) 47 46 39 132 49 37 86 218 43 33 76 294

4 Kjell Lind Bälinge-Jumkil Skf (C) 47 47 36 130 48 45 93 223 44 20 64 287

5 Göran Myhrberg Öregrund-Gräsö skf (C) 47 46 31 124 47 40 87 211 45 22 67 278

6 Göran Jansson Vaksala (C) 49 46 33 128 45 34 79 207 35 29 64 271

7 Torvald Andersson Bälinge-Jumkil Skf (C) 46 43 33 122 45 34 79 201 42 24 66 267

Final SEN

1 Markus Andersson Bälinge-Jumkil Skf (C) 50 49 45 144 48 42 90 234 46 45 91 325

2 Casper Söderberg Vaksala (C) 45 41 43 129 43 39 82 211 37 34 71 282

B 15

1 Hugo Svedström Östhammar (C) 45 46 47 138 46 45 91 229

B 2

1 Casper Söderberg Vaksala (C) 45 41 43 129 43 39 82 211

2 Samuel Petersson Öregrund-Gräsö skf (C) 41 32 48 121 44 40 84 205

B 4

1 Markus Andersson Bälinge-Jumkil Skf (C) 50 49 45 144 48 42 90 234

B 65

1 Bengt Myrberg Skogstibble Skf (C) 46 47 44 137 47 44 91 228

2 Kjell Lind Bälinge-Jumkil Skf (C) 47 47 36 130 48 45 93 223

3 Börje Forsberg Östhammar (C) 47 46 39 132 49 37 86 218

4 Börje Nilsson Östhammar (C) 45 48 41 134 47 33 80 214

5 Göran Myhrberg Öregrund-Gräsö skf (C) 47 46 31 124 47 40 87 211

6 Göran Jansson Vaksala (C) 49 46 33 128 45 34 79 207

7 Torvald Andersson Bälinge-Jumkil Skf (C) 46 43 33 122 45 34 79 201

LIGG

1 Stefan Sahlen Gimo Skf (C) 46 49 45 140 49 45 94 234

2 Lars Åhman Gimo Skf (C) 45 45 42 132 42 44 86 218

Gimoträffen 50m 2015-06-30

Gimo
Final Jun

1 Philip Lundqvist Vaksala Skf (R) 89 100 189 47 50 48 145 334

2 Kristina Kjällgren Öregrund-Gräsö skf (C) 88 100 188 47 50 48 145 333

3 Otto Östenstaf Tierp Tofta Skf (C) 89 100 189 45 48 46 139 328

4 Hampus Ohlström Tierp Tofta Skf (C) 85 100 185 45 50 47 142 327

5 Olle Funning Bälinge-Jumkil Skf (R) 84 100 184 45 50 45 140 324

6 Johannes Mattsson Tierp Tofta Skf (C) 86 100 186 45 46 47 138 324

7 William Grydén Vaksala Skf (R) 86 100 186 45 49 44 138 324

8 Johan Stenborg Bälinge-Jumkil Skf (R) 81 100 181 45 47 45 137 318



Final sen

1 Markus Andersson Bälinge-Jumkil Skf (B) 91 100 191 46 50 49 145 336

2 Peter U Larsson Vaksala Skf (R) 86 100 186 47 50 49 146 332

3 Samuel Pettersson Öregrund-Gräsö skf (C) 92 100 192 45 46 48 139 331

4 Camilla Gryden Vaksala Skf (R) 73 100 173 44 40 43 127 300

Final vet

1 Alf Sellin Enköpings Skg (C) 94 100 194 48 50 50 148 342

2 Stefan Sahlén Gimo Skf (C) 88 100 188 45 48 46 139 327

3 Gunder Svensson Tierp Tofta Skf (C) 81 100 181 45 45 47 137 318

4 Göran Myrberg Öregrund-Gräsö skf (C) 78 100 178 44 45 46 135 313

5 Kjell Jansson Tierp Tofta Skf (C) 77 100 177 46 45 43 134 311

6 Torvald Andersson Bälinge-Jumkil Skf (B) 76 100 176 176

K 13

1 Otto Östenstaf Tierp Tofta Skf (C) 189

2 Kristina Kjällgren Öregrund-Gräsö skf (C) 188

K 15

1 Philip Lundqvist Vaksala Skf (R) 189

2 Hampus Ohlström Tierp Tofta Skf (C) 185

K 17

1 William Grydén Vaksala Skf (R) 186

2 Johannes Mattsson Tierp Tofta Skf (C) 186

3 Olle Funning Bälinge-Jumkil Skf (R) 184

4 Johan Stenborg Bälinge-Jumkil Skf (R) 181

K 3

1 Casper Söderberg Vaksala Skf (R) 183

K 4

1 Samuel Pettersson Öregrund-Gräsö skf (C) 192

2 Markus Andersson Bälinge-Jumkil Skf (B) 191

3 Camilla Gryden Vaksala Skf (R) 173

K Elit

1 Peter U Larsson Vaksala Skf (R) 186

K 65

1 Alf Sellin Enköpings Skg (C) 194

2 Stefan Sahlén Gimo Skf (C) 188

3 Göran Myrberg Öregrund-Gräsö skf (C) 178

4 Kjell Jansson Tierp Tofta Skf (C) 177

5 Torvald Andersson Bälinge-Jumkil Skf (B) 176

6 Göran Jansson Vaksala Skf (R) 175

K70

1 Gunder Svensson Tierp Tofta Skf (C) 181


